Deputy Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Neilane Mayhew

Portfolio: Tourism, Arts, Culture and Sport

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:

Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:

Out of Province Travel:
Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$
$

&

$

1,344.76
37.46

1,674.15

3,056.37

5,872.04

Month: 2022 November



