Name:	Neilane Mayhew			Mon
1 1 4111 C .				IVIUI
Portfolio:	Tourism, Arts, Culture	e an	d Sport	
Travel exper	nse summary (amount paid	this	month):	
In Pro	vince Flights:	\$	1,344.76	
Other	Travel in Province:	\$	37.46	
Out of	Country Travel:	\$	1,674.15	
Out of	Province Travel:	\$	-	
Total travel	tal travel expenses paid this month:		3,056.37	
Тиото1 отга ог	nses fiscal year-to-date:	\$	5,872.04	